Bonus MBVP                                         4,893.00

(*) denotes back pay adjustment.

Gross Earnings                  41,703.23         376,529.57     Total Deductions                  1,742.23         16,139.57

Net pay                         39,961.00

Amounts in Words -   THIRTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SIXTY ONE RUPEES

Superannuation Funds:             Amount         YTD Amount

FBP Prorata Report

Allocation        YTD       Claims for   Claims till  Claimed as Unclaim/Excess  Balance      Unpaid